Market Report 8/12/2025

" PRODUCE

QTY LOW AVERAGE HIGH
Cut Flowers/Bouquets 29 $2.00 $3.25 $4.00
Sunflower Cut 15 $2.50 $2.75 $3.00
Mums Multi-Color 22 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00
Apples Pk 30 $11.00 $11.50 $12.50
Apples 1/2 BU 48 $7.00 $11.00 $13.00
Apples BU 94 $14.00 $25.80 $30.00
Beans Pk 32 $14.00 $18.00 $22.00
Beans Yellow Pk 3 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00
Beets Pk 8 $12.00 $14.50 $17.00
Blackberry PT 5 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
Blueberry PT 12 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00
Broc Ct 242 $1.30 $1.40 $1.50
Cabbage Ct 940 $0.85 $1.46 $2.10
Cantaloupe Ct 4519 $0.10 $1.04 $2.25
Corn Dozen 1053 $0.25 $2.78 $5.25
Cucumber Pk 35 $8.00 $10.10 $13.00
Cucumber 24Ct 110 $15.00 $17.29 $19.00
Cucumber 1/2 Bu 102 $5.00 $15.57 $21.00
Dill Bunch 8 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00
Eggplant Pk 66 $3.00 $4.11 $6.00
Eggplant Bu 12 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00
Garlic Ct 1118 $0.10 $0.86 $1.50
Lettuce Hd 258 $1.25 $1.33 $15.00
Kale Bunch 18 $1.25 $1.25 $1.25
Nectarines Box 31 $20.00 $25.75 $31.00
Onion Green Bunch 42 $0.50 $0.55 $0.60
Onion Bags 40 $8.00 $8.50 $10.00
Onions Pk 172 $8.00 $13.39 $20.00
Onions Sweet Ct 300 $1.60 $1.60 $1.60
Peaches Box 58 $6.00 $22.00 $32.50
Peppers Jalapeno Pk 30 $12.00 $14.50 $16.00
Peppers Bu 113 $10.00 $18.33 $30.00
Peppers Pk 192 $1.00 $8.00 $22.00
Peppers 1/2 Bu 183 $9.00 $14.83 $18.00
Pickles Pk 93 $3.00 $13.06 $23.00
Pickles 1/2Bu 40 $13.00 $19.10 $26.00
Plums Box 9 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00

Plums Pt 60 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00



Plum gt

Potato Red Qt
Potato pk

Pototo Box
Shallots

Squash Yellow Pk
Squash Acorn bu
Swiss Chard Bunch
Tomato Pk
Tomato Grape Pt
Tomato 10lb. Flat
Tomato 20 b Box
Tomato 1/2 bu
Tomato Cherry Pk
Tomato Green Pk
Watermelon Ct
Zucchini 1/2 Bu
Zucchini Pk

38

43
40

20

18
63
550
629
55
97

15
1424
125

$1.50
$2.25
$2.00
$2.25
$18.00
$9.00
$20.00
$1.25
$2.00
$0.50
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.50
$9.00
$8.00

$1.63
$2.25
$9.00
$2.25
$18.00
$11.67
$20.00
$1.25
$6.56
$1.70
$12.76
$13.40
$6.92
$9.50
$9.67
$4.11
$16.90
$11.00

$1.75
$2.25
$13.00
$2.25
$18.00
$13.00
$20.00
$1.25
$18.00
$2.50
$23.00
$20.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$7.00
$22.00
$16.00



