

Market Report 8/12/2025

	QTY	LOW	AVERAGE	HIGH
Cut Flowers/Bouquets	29	\$2.00	\$3.25	\$4.00
Sunflower Cut	15	\$2.50	\$2.75	\$3.00
Mums Multi-Color	22	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
Apples Pk	30	\$11.00	\$11.50	\$12.50
Apples 1/2 BU	48	\$7.00	\$11.00	\$13.00
Apples BU	94	\$14.00	\$25.80	\$30.00
Beans Pk	32	\$14.00	\$18.00	\$22.00
Beans Yellow Pk	3	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Beets Pk	8	\$12.00	\$14.50	\$17.00
Blackberry PT	5	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Blueberry PT	12	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
Broc Ct	242	\$1.30	\$1.40	\$1.50
Cabbage Ct	940	\$0.85	\$1.46	\$2.10
Cantaloupe Ct	4519	\$0.10	\$1.04	\$2.25
Corn Dozen	1053	\$0.25	\$2.78	\$5.25
Cucumber Pk	35	\$8.00	\$10.10	\$13.00
Cucumber 24Ct	110	\$15.00	\$17.29	\$19.00
Cucumber 1/2 Bu	102	\$5.00	\$15.57	\$21.00
Dill Bunch	8	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Eggplant Pk	66	\$3.00	\$4.11	\$6.00
Eggplant Bu	12	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00
Garlic Ct	1118	\$0.10	\$0.86	\$1.50
Lettuce Hd	258	\$1.25	\$1.33	\$15.00
Kale Bunch	18	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25
Nectarines Box	31	\$20.00	\$25.75	\$31.00
Onion Green Bunch	42	\$0.50	\$0.55	\$0.60
Onion Bags	40	\$8.00	\$8.50	\$10.00
Onions Pk	172	\$8.00	\$13.39	\$20.00
Onions Sweet Ct	300	\$1.60	\$1.60	\$1.60
Peaches Box	58	\$6.00	\$22.00	\$32.50
Peppers Jalapeno Pk	30	\$12.00	\$14.50	\$16.00
Peppers Bu	113	\$10.00	\$18.33	\$30.00
Peppers Pk	192	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$22.00
Peppers 1/2 Bu	183	\$9.00	\$14.83	\$18.00
Pickles Pk	93	\$3.00	\$13.06	\$23.00
Pickles 1/2Bu	40	\$13.00	\$19.10	\$26.00
Plums Box	9	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00
Plums Pt	60	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00

Plum qt	38	\$1.50	\$1.63	\$1.75	
Potato Red Qt	5	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$2.25	
Potato pk	43	\$2.00	\$9.00	\$13.00	
Pototo Box	40	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$2.25	
Shallots	5	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	
Squash Yellow Pk	20	\$9.00	\$11.67	\$13.00	
Squash Acorn bu	5	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	
Swiss Chard Bunch	18	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25	
Tomato Pk	63	\$2.00	\$6.56	\$18.00	
Tomato Grape Pt	550	\$0.50	\$1.70	\$2.50	
Tomato 10lb. Flat	629	\$5.00	\$12.76	\$23.00	
Tomato 20 lb Box	55	\$3.00	\$13.40	\$20.00	
Tomato 1/2 bu	97	\$3.00	\$6.92	\$14.00	
Tomato Cherry Pk	9	\$5.00	\$9.50	\$14.00	
Tomato Green Pk	15	\$5.00	\$9.67	\$12.00	
Watermelon Ct	1424	\$0.50	\$4.11	\$7.00	
Zucchini 1/2 Bu	125	\$9.00	\$16.90	\$22.00	
Zucchini Pk	9	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$16.00	